DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
May, 2023 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS7041/D
Current Sense Amplifier,
80�V Common-Mode

15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Gain Shipping†
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
NCS7041D3G014R2G* 7041014 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
14 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041DM3G014R2G 4114 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041D3G020R2G 7041020 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
20 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041DM3G020R2G 4120 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041D3G050R2G 7041050 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
50 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041DM3G050R2G 4150 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041D3G100R2G 7041100 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
100 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS7041DM3G100R2G 4100 Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
AUTOMOTIVE
NCV7041D3G014R2G* 704014 SOIC−8